

Greetings from Family Promise of Baldwin County,

We would like to take this opportunity to invite you to become a sponsor for our **16th Annual Chocolate Affair**, our signature fundraising event for Family Promise. Your generosity enables us to empower families with children experiencing homelessness to obtain permanent and affordable homes.

2023 has been a year of growth and change as we adapt to the needs of the community and fill the gaps in service for families with children who are currently experiencing homelessness in our community. In recent years, our services have expanded to include rental assistance, community services, transitional housing, and when necessary, alternative shelter services.

Last year's Chocolate Affair raised \$54,000! The 16th Annual Chocolate Affair will be held on Thursday, December 7th, 2023 from 6 to 9pm at the Daphne Civic Center. The event will feature wonderful food from local chefs, a silent auction, loud auction and of course CHOCOLATE!

We are so grateful to our sponsors who help us meet the needs of so many within our community. We would like to extend an invitation to you to join us as a sponsor. Attached, you will find a sponsor form with more details on how to become a partner for this signature event. We appreciate your consideration to be a part of our mission at Family Promise and hope that you will consider joining us for the 16th Annual Chocolate Affair.

Sincerely,

Beth Biggs, Executive Director

Family Promise of Baldwin County

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

DECEMBER 7TH, 2023 | 6-9PM | DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER



STAR SPONSORS

DIAMOND STAR SPONSOR - \$10,000

- Recognition in pre and post event publicity as our stagesponsor
- Business name and/or logo in event program andrecognition on Chocolate Affair printed materials
- · Recognized on our website and social media platforms
- Opportunity to have promotional material displayed at the event
- Twenty complimentary tickets to event and four handblown glasses

GOLD STAR SPONSOR - \$2500

- Business name in the event program and recognition onChocolate Affair printed materials
- · Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- Twelve complimentary tickets to event

BRONZE STAR SPONSOR - \$500

- Business name in the event program
- Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- · Four complimentary tickets to event

PLATINUM STAR SPONSOR - \$5,000

- Business name in event program and recognition on Chocolate Affair printed materials
- Recognized on our website and social media platforms
- Opportunity to have promotional material displayed at the event
- Sixteen complimentary tickets to event and two handblown glasses

SILVER STAR SPONSOR - \$1000

- Business name in the event program
- Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- Eight complimentary tickets to event

FRIEND OF FAMILY PROMISE - \$250

- Recognized as Friend of Family Promise in Chocolate Affair event program
- Recognized on our website and social media platforms
- · Two complimentary tickets to event

EXCLUSIVE EVENT SPONSORS

SPECIALTY COCKTAIL SPONSOR - \$3,000 (IF AVAILABLE)

- Business name in event program
- Recognized as Specialty Cocktail Sponsor on our website/socia Imedia, and at event bar
- Opportunity to display promotional materials at event in bar service area
- Opportunity to name specialty cocktail to be served at the event
- Opportunity to provide your businesses' representative to prepare and serve cocktail at event

WINE AND REFRESHMENT SPONSOR - \$1,500 (IF AVAILABLE)

- Business name displayed at wine bar
- Business name in event program and other promotional materials

MUSIC SPONSOR - \$1,000 (IF AVAILABLE)

- · Recognition by the musician at the event
- Business name, logo, in promotional materials and on website/social media

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

16TH ANNUAL
Chocolate
Affair
FamilyPromise
of Baldwin County

DECEMBER 7TH, 2023 | 6-9PM | DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER

PLEASE COMPLETE & RETURN TO SECURE SPONSORSHIP

Diamond Star Sponsor	\$10,000	Silver Star Sponsor	\$1,000
Platinum Star Sponsor	\$5,000	Bronze Star Sponsor	\$500
Gold Star Sponsor	\$2,500	Friend of Family Prom	nise \$250
Spec	cialty Cocktail Sp	onsor \$3,000	
Wine	& Refreshment	Sponsor \$1,500	
Musi	c Sponsor	\$1,000	
Company Name:			
Mailing Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Billing Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Authorized Representative:			
Phone:			
Payment: Enclosed Check			
	Exp. Da	ate:	CSV:
lame on Card:			
Card Billing Address:			
Special Instructions:			

Family Promise of Baldwin County, Inc is a (501)(c)(3) charitable organization.

A portion of your contribution may be tax deductible. Tax ID: #20-5453410

PLEASE RETURN TO: